

RFA No. 428 of 2015

23.11.2017

Present: Mr. B.C. Verma, Advocate for the appellant.

Mr. P.K. Verma, Advocate vice Mr. K.B. Khajuria,
Advocate for respondents No. 1 and 2.

List before another Bench, at the pleasure of
Hon'ble the Acting Chief Justice.

(Ajay Mohan Goel)
Judge

23rd November, 2017
(narender)